

ARKANSAS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Phone: (501) 683-8010 Fax: (501) 683-8020

PRINCIPAL BROKER CHANGE FORM

INSTRUCTIONS:

- Complete and return this form with \$30.00 fee.
- Attach Broker license and pocket card (if applicable)
- Trust Account Form
- Pictures of Office Signage (Rule 7.3)

Firm Name:			
Firm Address:			
City:	_ State:		Zip:
Firm Phone:	Fax:		
Terminating Principal Broker			
Name:	License #:		
Phone:	Email:		
I hereby relinquish the responsibilities of Principal Broker for the			
Signature:		Date:	
New Principal Broker			
Name:	License #:		
Phone:	Email:		
I hereby accept the responsibilities of Principal Broker for the abo	ove firm.		
Signature:		Date:	
NOTICE: This form must be mailed or delivered to AREC immedetemporary license. The temporary license will be valid for only this date it was mailed or delivered to AREC, with the new principal by DNIX when AREC has received notice of termination by previous presents.	rty (30) days fror roker's signature	n the , and	COMMISSION USE ONLY Receipt # Date Paid

Return to the Arkansas Real Estate Commission | 612 South Summit St | Little Rock, AR 72201